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BOOST-USB-FIBER+

USB3.2 Gen 1/ 2.0/ 1.1 Extender over multi mode
fiber cable with LC connector. Up to 350 meters, set,
5VDC

FEATURES

Point to point USB extender over fiber cable.
Up to 350mets.

Select OM3 Multi Mode Fiber with LC connector.
TX: 2x Micro-B USB, RX: 2x Type-A USB.
Compatible with USB 3.2 Gen 1/ 2.0/ 1.1.
Plug-and-Play - no drivers.
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SPECIFICATIONS
Supports USB 3.2 Gen 1/2.0/ 1.1

Operating Temp.
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